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RACE 153 WOMEN SENIOR K2 1000 FINAL SAT PM 15:55

PLADS BANE NAVN KLUB RESULTAT

1 3 VILLUMSEN Ida
ROSENKILDE Emilie

361
NFKK

3:55:976
+0:00.000

2 5 STOUBÆK Hannah
WINTHER Anne-Sofie

KKP
SKK

3:56:584
+0:00.608

3 6 MARKUSSEN Emilie
KIRKE MUNK EBBESEN Cecilie

361
361

4:03:977
+0:08.001

4 4 Empty lane 4:13:279
+0:17.303


